
 

Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1  
Campionatul National - Seniori, Tineret si Juniori 2023 

Place: Complex Sportiv de Natatie Otopeni Organizer: FRNPM 
Pool: 50m Competition Date: Apr 5, 2023 to Apr 9, 2023 

Event 1, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 1 (6) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:00 Entry time Start: 
 

 1    
 

 

 2    
 

 

1 3 Maria Alexia Argesanu 2007 ASP  
 

 

17 4 Alesia Faraon 2009 SGH 3:10.28 
 

 

21 5 Carina Florina Padurariu 2002 UCJ  
 

 

 6    
 

 

 7    
 

 

 8    
 

 

Event 1, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 2 (6) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:04 Entry time Start: 
 

 1    
 

 

40 2 Elisa Gabriela Burzo 2008 LBM 3:02.40 
 

 

53 3 Irina Minea 2007 STG 2:52.48 
 

 

64 4 Andrea Gherghel 2009 BAM 2:46.51 
 

 

41 5 Daniela Maria Morar 2009 LBM 2:50.83 
 

 

77 6 Iasmina Nicoleta Hodut 2007 COR 2:53.44 
 

 

80 7 Maria Theodora Postelnicu 2009 DIN 3:05.06 
 

 

 8    
 

 

Event 1, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 3 (6) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:08 Entry time Start: 
 

130 1 Andreea Stefanescu 2009 CSO 2:45.62 
 

 

65 2 Maria Roxana Pop 2007 BAM 2:44.27 
 

 

164 3 Alexandra Maria Corbu 2007 LUN 2:43.60 
 

 

54 4 Henrietta Boer 2008 STG 2:42.22 
 

 

168 5 Sofia Golovanova 2009 PCT 2:43.19 
 

 

174 6 Melissa Ioana Branisteanu 2009 SCB 2:44.25 
 

 

55 7 Melinda Sarolta Sarkany 2007 STG 2:44.97 
 

 

207 8 Lorena Elena Otvos 2009 NAD 2:45.88 
 

 

Event 1, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 4 (6) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:11 Entry time Start: 
 

210 1 Maya Mihaela Ionescu 2009 MCT 2:38.41 
 

 

78 2 Iris Alexandra Samuila 2007 COR 2:33.98 
 

 

237 3 Maria Miruna Dragomir 2006 LPT 2:30.69 
 

 

247 4 Mirestean Daria Remete 2007 ALB 2:22.69 
 

 

81 5 Maria Alessia Popa 2008 DIN 2:23.89 
 

 

268 6 Maia Ioana Cernea 2009 NAV 2:32.19 
 

 

276 7 Henrietta Szentgyorgyi 2009 TGM 2:37.42 
 

 

2 8 Maria Ioana Cazacu 2009 ASP 2:41.52 
 

 

Event 1, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 5 (6) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:15 Entry time Start: 
 

284 1 Iasmina Monica Bors 2009 MBR 2:37.69 
 

 

277 2 Kis Orsolya Orban 2005 TGM 2:33.97 
 

 

82 3 Tamara Ioana Lospa 2008 DIN 2:26.98 
 

 

288 4 Maria Claudia Gadea 2001 STE 2:19.88 
 

 

289 5 Daria Maria Manea 2009 STE 2:23.87 
 

 

290 6 Ioana Maria Togoe 2008 STE 2:31.64 
 

 

248 7 Maria Vlad 2009 ALB 2:36.90 
 

 

335 8 Maria Teodora Iorga 2008 SWM 2:40.11 
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 1, 200 m mixt feminin Seria 6 (6) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:18 Entry time Start: 
 

343 1 Oana Nicoleta Visinescu 2007 TSP 2:37.45 
 

 

211 2 Paula Maria Boleacu 2007 MCT 2:33.95 
 

 

278 3 Henrietta Fangli 2001 TGM 2:25.71 
 

 

291 4 Ana Maria Sibiseanu 2008 STE 2:18.52 
 

 

212 5 Brigitta Vass 2007 MCT 2:23.41 
 

 

56 6 Rebeca Jasmine Veress 2009 STG 2:31.23 
 

 

269 7 Achim Daria Maria Rednic 2008 NAV 2:35.51 
 

 

18 8 Alecsandra Coperza 2009 SGH 2:38.44 
 

 

Event 2, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 1 (7) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:22 Entry time Start: 
 

 1    
 

 

 2    
 

 

22 3 Philip Radu Cinpoes 2007 UCJ  
 

 

355 4 Rares Andrei Nicolae 2007 LER  
 

 

389 5 Artur Sergeyevich Gubashev 2008 CES  
 

 

 6    
 

 

 7    
 

 

 8    
 

 

Event 2, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 2 (7) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:26 Entry time Start: 
 

83 1 Arseniy Burlaka 2007 DIN  
 

 

249 2 Armand Gustav Enescu 2007 ALB  
 

 

131 3 Radu Cristia Alexandrescu 2008 CSO 2:42.31 
 

 

250 4 Claudiu Nicolae Pop 2008 ALB 2:39.05 
 

 

392 5 Marius Valentin Oancea 2007 PET 2:42.21 
 

 

400 6 Ionut Daniel Calugaru 2006 CSR  
 

 

390 7 Stefan Viorel Ivan 2007 CES  
 

 

 8    
 

 

Event 2, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 3 (7) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:29 Entry time Start: 
 

84 1 Radu Nicolae Badita 2008 DIN 2:36.43 
 

 

393 2 Bogdan Gabriel Nae 2008 PET 2:32.33 
 

 

19 3 Rares Mures 2005 SGH 2:29.58 
 

 

132 4 Edward Cristian Muraru 2007 CSO 2:28.39 
 

 

356 5 Mihnea Cosmin Modoran 2007 LER 2:28.54 
 

 

175 6 Octavian Apachitei 2008 SCB 2:31.36 
 

 

279 7 Tamas Selyem 2008 TGM 2:33.95 
 

 

403 8 Calin Andrei Fleancu 2008 CTR 2:36.86 
 

 

Event 2, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 4 (7) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:32 Entry time Start: 
 

406 1 Cristian Andrei Lupu 2007 SPL 2:27.75 
 

 

133 2 Catalin Andrei Tanase 2008 CSO 2:26.56 
 

 

418 3 Darius Dragan Nistor 2006 STM 2:25.57 
 

 

357 4 Mihai Antonio Constantin 2007 LER 2:24.20 
 

 

85 5 Indru George Siliste 2007 DIN 2:25.09 
 

 

86 6 Sararu Vlad Zamfir 2008 DIN 2:26.46 
 

 

3 7 Tudor Micu 2008 ASP 2:27.56 
 

 

419 8 Robert Oana 2008 STM 2:28.00 
 

 

 
 

2023-04-01 17:34:14 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9 Licensed to: Seratel Page 2/15 



 

Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 2, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 5 (7) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:36 Entry time Start: 
 

87 1 Andrei Iaschiu 2006 DIN 2:21.94 
 

 

238 2 Gabriel Codrut Raducanu 2008 LPT 2:18.38 
 

 

280 3 Nimrod Kalman Koncz 2006 TGM 2:13.72 
 

 

88 4 Cristian Lapadat 2004 DIN 2:06.50 
 

 

281 5 Balazs Meszaros 2003 TGM 2:09.62 
 

 

251 6 Lukas Stancel 2006 ALB 2:16.51 
 

 

4 7 Vlad Alexandru Matei 2006 ASP 2:21.13 
 

 

89 8 Daniel Alexandru Mustata 2006 DIN 2:23.67 
 

 

Event 2, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 6 (7) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:39 Entry time Start: 
 

436 1 Alexandru Ionut Jeler 2008 COB 2:21.73 
 

 

213 2 David Andreas Niculaie 2006 MCT 2:17.20 
 

 

292 3 Mihnea Ionut Rosca 2006 STE 2:13.25 
 

 

469 4 Andrei Sebastian Simon 1997 UTM 2:06.48 
 

 

176 5 Robert Adam 2005 SCB 2:09.13 
 

 

437 6 Alexandru Cucu 2006 COB 2:15.98 
 

 

407 7 Rares C-Tin Bercaru 2007 SPL 2:20.46 
 

 

90 8 Alexandru Bogdan Ivanof 2008 DIN 2:23.18 
 

 

Event 2, 200 m mixt masculin Seria 7 (7) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:42 Entry time Start: 
 

485 1 Stefan Razvan Rachieru 2006 TRG 2:21.13 
 

 

66 2 Rares Petru Harabagiu 2006 BAM 2:17.00 
 

 

293 3 Matei Cristian State 2008 STE 2:13.03 
 

 

214 4 Mihai Gergely 2003 MCT 2:03.20 
 

 

282 5 Daniel Alexandru Nicusan 2001 TGM 2:06.93 
 

 

91 6 Victor Stanciu 2008 DIN 2:14.32 
 

 

23 7 Mihnea Andrei Pop 2008 UCJ 2:18.70 
 

 

294 8 Andrei Alexandru Urzica 2008 STE 2:22.16 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 1 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:46 Entry time Start: 
 

 1    
 

 

 2    
 

 

488 3 Bianca Ioana Rusu Eremia 2007 TRI  
 

 

169 4 Sophia Maria Prifti 2008 PCT  
 

 

92 5 Bianca Maria Badea 2005 DIN  
 

 

 6    
 

 

 7    
 

 

 8    
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 2 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:47 Entry time Start: 
 

 1    
 

 

57 2 Andreea Diana Tohati 2008 STG  
 

 

493 3 Adina Ioana Chirnogeanu 2008 SS1  
 

 

496 4 Alexandra Peter 2002 VSK  
 

 

499 5 Monica Muthi Niculae 2009 SOV  
 

 

502 6 Maria Georgian Iloviceanu 2007 SHD  
 

 

509 7 Dragana Rubina Aiftincai 2008 GAR  
 

 

 8    
 

 

 
 

2023-04-01 17:34:14 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9 Licensed to: Seratel Page 3/15 



 

Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 3 (19) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:48 Entry time Start: 
 

215 1 Eva Maria Paraschiv 2007 MCT  
 

 

516 2 Alexandra Bogdaneci 1995 UPT  
 

 

494 3 Sofia Ciupitu 2009 SS1  
 

 

528 4 Manuela Stefania Bojor 2008 SSB  
 

 

134 5 Anadiana Ion 2007 CSO  
 

 

438 6 Medeea Mihaela Zamfir 2009 COB  
 

 

535 7 Catalina Andreea Ciobanu 2009 CPT  
 

 

500 8 Marybella Ancuta 2007 SOV  
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 4 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:50 Entry time Start: 
 

567 1 Maia Corbu 2009 REN  
 

 

501 2 Alexandra Albusoiu 2007 SOV  
 

 

58 3 Nicola Aiana Craciun 2007 STG  
 

 

574 4 Raisa Ioana Florea 2007 LBR 37.10 
 

 

420 5 Maria Magdalin 2009 STM  
 

 

270 6 Eva Floreskul 2009 NAV  
 

 

536 7 Maria Tanase 2008 CPT  
 

 

579 8 Sofia Maria Tichindelean 2009 A4S  
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 5 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:51 Entry time Start: 
 

295 1 Ingrid Popescu 2009 STE 35.98 
 

 

486 2 Ioana Madalina Iorga 2008 TRG 34.80 
 

 

358 3 Ramona Cristina Baciuca 2005 LER 34.54 
 

 

80 4 Maria Theodora Postelnicu 2009 DIN 34.23 
 

 

580 5 Maria Teodora Daia 2008 SMT 34.41 
 

 

177 6 Victoria Andreea Stoica 2009 SCB 34.72 
 

 

582 7 Diana Alexandra Filip 2009 USH 35.67 
 

 

597 8 Claudia Moldovan 2008 ACN 36.78 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 6 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:52 Entry time Start: 
 

40 1 Elisa Gabriela Burzo 2008 LBM 34.08 
 

 

252 2 Lungescu Iulia Mar Budris 2009 ALB 33.60 
 

 

93 3 Ana Gabriela Mustata 2007 DIN 33.15 
 

 

598 4 Irina Simu 2009 ACN 32.93 
 

 

401 5 Ariana Gabriela Carcu 2008 CSR 32.95 
 

 

271 6 Ana Maria Tudor 2009 NAV 33.40 
 

 

285 7 Bianca Negrau 2006 MBR 33.63 
 

 

599 8 Jessica Magureanu 2008 MPL 34.22 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 7 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:54 Entry time Start: 
 

359 1 Pan Ke Ilinca Maria  Xing 2008 LER 32.92 
 

 

174 2 Melissa Ioana Branisteanu 2009 SCB 32.83 
 

 

503 3 Raluca Goia 2009 SHD 32.64 
 

 

583 4 Maria Theodora Savulescu 2008 USH 32.54 
 

 

296 5 Andreea Elena Ilinescu 2009 STE 32.64 
 

 

253 6 Ada Maria Medrut 2008 ALB 32.66 
 

 

67 7 Rebeca Elena Dabija 2009 BAM 32.90 
 

 

489 8 Ilinca Maria Iatan 2007 TRI 32.93 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 8 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:55 Entry time Start: 
 

77 1 Iasmina Nicoleta Hodut 2007 COR 32.48 
 

 

608 2 Ana Sofia Maxin 2009 CMC 32.39 
 

 

360 3 Patricia Daniela Anton 2008 LER 32.31 
 

 

344 4 Alexandra Maria Ciuciuc 2006 TSP 32.03 
 

 

404 5 Daria Irina Uta 2007 CTR 32.30 
 

 

53 6 Irina Minea 2007 STG 32.32 
 

 

575 7 Karina Andreea Moraru 2007 LBR 32.40 
 

 

576 8 Gabriela Bianca Batrinu 2008 LBR 32.53 
 

 

 
 

2023-04-01 17:34:15 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9 Licensed to: Seratel Page 4/15 



 

Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 9 (19) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:56 Entry time Start: 
 

439 1 Xenia Ravar 2009 COB 31.96 
 

 

345 2 Amalia Maria Lungu 2006 TSP 31.89 
 

 

440 3 Ema Achim 2007 COB 31.82 
 

 

613 4 Alexandra Stefan Gheorghe 2008 MTG 31.66 
 

 

584 5 Eva Maria Nitescu 2007 USH 31.81 
 

 

600 6 Anne Marie Justin Negoita 2008 MPL 31.88 
 

 

178 7 Ana Maria Brais 2009 SCB 31.96 
 

 

441 8 Mara Petre 2009 COB 32.02 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 10 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:57 Entry time Start: 
 

2 1 Maria Ioana Cazacu 2009 ASP 31.63 
 

 

68 2 Iulia Moldovan 2009 BAM 31.53 
 

 

361 3 Alexandra Huguette Dragan 2006 LER 31.32 
 

 

362 4 Laura Ana-Maria Pan-Ke 2005 LER 31.25 
 

 

41 5 Daniela Maria Morar 2009 LBM 31.28 
 

 

408 6 Amalia Andreea Dumitru 2005 SPL 31.39 
 

 

272 7 Aysha Batel 2009 NAV 31.62 
 

 

297 8 Karina Maria Pop 2009 STE 31.65 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 11 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 09:59 Entry time Start: 
 

239 1 Eliza Andreea Barbu 2007 LPT 31.08 
 

 

609 2 Emanuela Florescu Gligore 2009 CMC 30.95 
 

 

497 3 Nora Eross 2005 VSK 30.79 
 

 

298 4 Eva Maria Lentu 2009 STE 30.75 
 

 

504 5 Bianca Ioana Lungu 2007 SHD 30.77 
 

 

346 6 Keira Nicoleta Aylett 2008 TSP 30.80 
 

 

347 7 Maria Alessand Serbanescu 2007 TSP 30.97 
 

 

614 8 Stefania Alexia Mirea 2008 MTG 31.23 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 12 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:00 Entry time Start: 
 

617 1 Sofia Maria Badralexi 2007 VCN 30.71 
 

 

537 2 Adelina Maria Calinescu 2009 CPT 30.62 
 

 

538 3 Alesia Stefania Miu 2005 CPT 30.36 
 

 

135 4 Briana Constantinescu 2007 CSO 30.29 
 

 

517 5 Alissa Maria Dumitrescu 2006 UPT 30.29 
 

 

136 6 Larisa Mihaela Serman 2009 CSO 30.62 
 

 

421 7 Yana Eliza Buculei 2009 STM 30.63 
 

 

422 8 Iasmina Moldovan 2007 STM 30.73 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 13 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:01 Entry time Start: 
 

619 1 Sara Maria Luta 2007 LLP 30.05 
 

 

254 2 Anda Ioana Opris 2009 ALB 30.03 
 

 

24 3 Maria Natalia Marc 2006 UCJ 29.89 
 

 

210 4 Maya Mihaela Ionescu 2009 MCT 29.78 
 

 

59 5 Bianca Raisa Morar 2009 STG 29.82 
 

 

255 6 Clara Patricia Adam 2008 ALB 30.02 
 

 

25 7 Paula Maria Jaravete 2001 UCJ 30.04 
 

 

299 8 Amina Maria Cernat 2008 STE 30.23 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 14 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:02 Entry time Start: 
 

601 1 Andra Maria Nita 2007 MPL 29.71 
 

 

423 2 Alina Riana Bertea 2007 STM 29.62 
 

 

179 3 Sara Maria Brezan 2007 SCB 29.56 
 

 

180 4 Eliza Cristiana Mihaes 2009 SCB 29.52 
 

 

170 5 Emanuella Rebeka Hanriot 2008 PCT 29.56 
 

 

168 6 Sofia Golovanova 2009 PCT 29.60 
 

 

442 7 Miruna Paula Zamfiroiu 2003 COB 29.62 
 

 

5 8 Denisa Maria Mihai 2009 ASP 29.74 
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 15 (19) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:04 Entry time Start: 
 

94 1 Alecsia Maria Tenciu 2009 DIN 29.36 
 

 

585 2 Ilinca Ambrozie 2008 USH 29.29 
 

 

300 3 Miruna Ioana Tudoran 2009 STE 29.23 
 

 

42 4 Giulia Daria Griga 2008 LBM 29.18 
 

 

130 5 Andreea Stefanescu 2009 CSO 29.23 
 

 

518 6 Teodora Maria Mihai 2007 UPT 29.28 
 

 

539 7 Theodora Maria Dumitru 2009 CPT 29.32 
 

 

95 8 Daria Asaftei 2009 DIN 29.39 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 16 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:05 Entry time Start: 
 

164 1 Alexandra Maria Corbu 2007 LUN 29.12 
 

 

96 2 Anca Bescheret 2006 DIN 29.01 
 

 

78 3 Iris Alexandra Samuila 2007 COR 28.87 
 

 

363 4 Larisa Ioana Macoveiciuc 2008 LER 28.80 
 

 

487 5 Andreea Iuliana Vacaru 2005 TRG 28.82 
 

 

216 6 Maria Ilinca Maxim 2009 MCT 28.89 
 

 

443 7 Alexandra Maticiuc 2004 COB 29.04 
 

 

256 8 Sara Daria Adam 2006 ALB 29.12 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 17 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:06 Entry time Start: 
 

69 1 Lara Princz 2008 BAM 28.47 
 

 

97 2 Maria Florentina Oprea 2006 DIN 28.02 
 

 

181 3 Petra Izabela Posa 2007 SCB 27.78 
 

 

217 4 Rebecca Aimee Diaconescu 2006 MCT 26.75 
 

 

301 5 Ioana Maria Stirbu 2006 STE 27.27 
 

 

336 6 Alessia Anca Pintilie 2006 SWM 27.92 
 

 

182 7 Ingrid Stefura 2008 SCB 28.10 
 

 

337 8 Elise Maria Gagiu 2009 SWM 28.80 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 18 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:07 Entry time Start: 
 

364 1 Anna Denisa Nitu 2006 LER 28.32 
 

 

98 2 Anna Lisa Zaharia 2009 DIN 27.94 
 

 

99 3 Simona Maria Predescu 2008 DIN 27.76 
 

 

302 4 Maysa Ratiu 2003 STE 26.18 
 

 

100 5 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 DIN 27.13 
 

 

540 6 Simona Andreea Chiru 2005 CPT 27.89 
 

 

303 7 Rebeca Andreea Craioveanu 2009 STE 28.07 
 

 

304 8 Ioana Craiu 2006 STE 28.62 
 

 

Event 3, 50 m liber feminin Seria 19 (19) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:09 Entry time Start: 
 

541 1 Andra Georgiana Surugiu 2007 CPT 28.24 
 

 

60 2 Emilia Nora Santha 2008 STG 27.92 
 

 

305 3 Delia Elena Ostafi 2006 STE 27.56 
 

 

306 4 Anastasia Maria Bako 2006 STE 26.07 
 

 

137 5 Irina Ana Preda 2007 CSO 26.88 
 

 

6 6 Ioana Alexia Voicu 2007 ASP 27.79 
 

 

307 7 Diana Gabriela Stiger 2008 STE 28.05 
 

 

208 8 Daria Alexa 2008 NAD 28.55 
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 1 (23) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:11 Entry time Start: 
 

101 1 Matei Florian Hortopan 2006 DIN  
 

 

542 2 Andrei Tanase 2008 CPT  
 

 

308 3 Serban Cotos 2002 STE  
 

 

510 4 Lucas Has 2007 GAR  
 

 

365 5 David Andrei Bratu 2004 LER  
 

 

183 6 Mihai Denis Padurariu 2004 SCB  
 

 

577 7 Matei Sandu 2008 LBR  
 

 

621 8 Ivan Denysenko 2004 SEI  
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 2 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:12 Entry time Start: 
 

102 1 Alexandru Ioan Lazar 2007 DIN  
 

 

390 2 Stefan Viorel Ivan 2007 CES  
 

 

444 3 Darius Stefan Coman 2007 COB  
 

 

622 4 Daniil Zatieiev 2006 SEI  
 

 

103 5 Dragos Ghile 2004 DIN  
 

 

43 6 Noebert Istvan Hitter 2008 LBM  
 

 

623 7 Ionut Toma 2008 CSN  
 

 

366 8 Luca Porumbescu 2008 LER  
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 3 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:13 Entry time Start: 
 

26 1 Cristinel Gabriel Dabija 2000 UCJ  
 

 

355 2 Rares Andrei Nicolae 2007 LER  
 

 

282 3 Daniel Alexandru Nicusan 2001 TGM  
 

 

209 4 Cristian Calin 2008 NAD  
 

 

218 5 Eric Stefan Andries 2007 MCT  
 

 

624 6 Robert Cosmin Varga 2006 CSN  
 

 

70 7 Roland Haidu 2005 BAM  
 

 

104 8 Francesco Raduna 2007 DIN  
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 4 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:14 Entry time Start: 
 

629 1 Ali Duran Dogan 2008 CSU  
 

 

495 2 Ciprian Dorin Dinica 2007 SS1  
 

 

511 3 Darius Cosarba 2007 GAR  
 

 

630 4 Roberto Constantin Pana 2008 BGH  
 

 

445 5 Andrei Mihai Simionescu 2007 COB  
 

 

424 6 Vlad Galatanu 2006 STM  
 

 

309 7 Razvan Cristian Bruma 2003 STE  
 

 

367 8 Lucas Ioan Gheorghe 2004 LER  
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 5 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:16 Entry time Start: 
 

368 1 Nicolas Daniel Vasile 2005 LER  
 

 

369 2 Mihai Bogdan Dumitrache 2008 LER  
 

 

625 3 Vlad Alessandro Bulai 2005 CSN  
 

 

543 4 Alexandru Daniel Popa 2005 CPT  
 

 

105 5 Alexandru Maricarie-Petrisor 2008 DIN  
 

 

618 6 Matei Rus 2007 VCN  
 

 

425 7 Andrei Ciobanasu 2006 STM  
 

 

529 8 David Alexandru Stroe 2008 SSB  
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 6 (23) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:17 Entry time Start: 
 

389 1 Artur Sergeyevich Gubashev 2008 CES  
 

 

426 2 Bogdan Andrei Milas 2008 STM  
 

 

257 3 Raul Andrei Moldovan 2008 ALB 31.47 
 

 

391 4 Sasha Andrei Ciolan 2008 CES 31.34 
 

 

286 5 Marco Batir 2008 MBR 31.44 
 

 

631 6 Razvan Andrei Nagy 2007 MTM 33.19 
 

 

27 7 Andrei Plesa 1997 UCJ  
 

 

184 8 Leonardo Maftei 2007 SCB  
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 7 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:18 Entry time Start: 
 

171 1 Alfonzetti Victor Farina 2008 PCT 30.23 
 

 

394 2 Razvan Serban 2008 PET 29.84 
 

 

586 3 David Gabriel Vintila 2006 USH 29.68 
 

 

427 4 Darius Stefan Lazarescu 2006 STM 29.52 
 

 

185 5 Luca Artene 2008 SCB 29.63 
 

 

250 6 Claudiu Nicolae Pop 2008 ALB 29.84 
 

 

338 7 Denis Gabriel Marasescu 2008 SWM 30.18 
 

 

505 8 Cristian Ionut Oancea 2008 SHD 30.86 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 8 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:19 Entry time Start: 
 

544 1 Stefan Dumitru Tirla 2008 CPT 29.40 
 

 

138 2 Matei Moise 2008 CSO 29.14 
 

 

403 3 Calin Andrei Fleancu 2008 CTR 29.06 
 

 

610 4 Andrei Maja 2008 CMC 28.92 
 

 

428 5 ERIK LUCAS VELIMIROVICI 2005 STM 28.94 
 

 

370 6 Alexandru Gabriel Irimia 2006 LER 29.07 
 

 

186 7 Alexandru Cristian Horvat 2008 SCB 29.16 
 

 

530 8 Silviu Rotaru 2006 SSB 29.47 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 9 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:21 Entry time Start: 
 

371 1 Valentin Florin Ghitan 2006 LER 28.75 
 

 

310 2 Mihai Catalin Stefan 2008 STE 28.64 
 

 

348 3 Alexandru Costi Gherghina 2008 TSP 28.60 
 

 

587 4 Andrei Eugen Rusu 2006 USH 28.48 
 

 

498 5 Daniel Mark Farkas 2008 VSK 28.49 
 

 

633 6 Raul Andrei Manea 2008 ACT 28.62 
 

 

139 7 Alexandru Madalin Dumitru 2008 CSO 28.67 
 

 

402 8 Radu George Nedelcu 2005 CSR 28.88 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 10 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:22 Entry time Start: 
 

258 1 Sergiu Viorel Rus 2008 ALB 28.29 
 

 

615 2 Nikita Jitaru 2007 MTG 28.18 
 

 

545 3 Vlad Andrei Trasca 2008 CPT 28.14 
 

 

44 4 David Mihaly Maternic 2007 LBM 28.06 
 

 

131 5 Radu Cristia Alexandrescu 2008 CSO 28.09 
 

 

546 6 Mihai Sebastian Stoica 2007 CPT 28.14 
 

 

372 7 Adam Aboud 2007 LER 28.23 
 

 

373 8 David Ioan Stroe 2007 LER 28.34 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 11 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:23 Entry time Start: 
 

259 1 Ayan Gheorghiu 2007 ALB 27.99 
 

 

260 2 Negru Robert Krizbai 2006 ALB 27.91 
 

 

7 3 Darius Andrei Musat 2008 ASP 27.88 
 

 

71 4 Rares Cristian Tinis 2008 BAM 27.88 
 

 

3 5 Tudor Micu 2008 ASP 27.88 
 

 

311 6 Andrei Stefan Enache 2008 STE 27.90 
 

 

418 7 Darius Dragan Nistor 2006 STM 27.99 
 

 

634 8 Matei Alexandru Istrate 2006 CSP 28.01 
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 12 (23) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:24 Entry time Start: 
 

106 1 Matei Luca Pavel 2008 DIN 27.85 
 

 

588 2 Matei Alexandru Iordache 2007 USH 27.80 
 

 

568 3 Alexandru Balaci 2005 REN 27.65 
 

 

406 4 Cristian Andrei Lupu 2007 SPL 27.59 
 

 

589 5 Alexandru Birghilescu 2006 USH 27.65 
 

 

349 6 Denis Ene 2005 TSP 27.66 
 

 

240 7 David Stefan Ionescu 2007 LPT 27.83 
 

 

637 8 Alexandru Adrian Costis 2008 SRT 27.88 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 13 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:25 Entry time Start: 
 

429 1 Razvan Dudui 2006 STM 27.56 
 

 

569 2 Matei Stefan Hagiu 2008 REN 27.45 
 

 

107 3 Stefan Tudor Duica 2008 DIN 27.27 
 

 

8 4 Karen Avakian 2008 ASP 27.06 
 

 

643 5 Andrei Cozmin Andrian 2008 LSV 27.25 
 

 

108 6 Rares Ioan Pricopoaia 2008 DIN 27.36 
 

 

312 7 Marian Calin 2007 STE 27.53 
 

 

590 8 Robert Cristian Belega 2008 USH 27.57 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 14 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:27 Entry time Start: 
 

591 1 Denis Mihai Maselusa 2007 USH 27.02 
 

 

187 2 Mihnea C-Tin Deleu 2007 SCB 26.99 
 

 

165 3 Eric Benghiac 2006 LUN 26.88 
 

 

339 4 Daniel-Emilian Hriscu 2006 SWM 26.80 
 

 

620 5 Florin David Smadu 2008 LLP 26.86 
 

 

638 6 Bogdan Anton 2007 SRT 26.99 
 

 

374 7 Sebastian Tutuianu 2005 LER 27.01 
 

 

219 8 Mihnea George Ionita 2008 MCT 27.02 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 15 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:28 Entry time Start: 
 

220 1 Andrei Mihai Bancila 2007 MCT 26.78 
 

 

547 2 Claudiu Ilie Barbuta 2008 CPT 26.73 
 

 

28 3 Patrik Raul Bizau 2004 UCJ 26.69 
 

 

531 4 Christian Schmidt 2007 SSB 26.62 
 

 

375 5 Stefan Cristian Grigoras 2005 LER 26.66 
 

 

635 6 David Dragomir 2006 CSP 26.69 
 

 

9 7 Mihai Alexandru Andrei 2006 ASP 26.76 
 

 

636 8 Endy Kansou 2003 CSP 26.78 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 16 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:29 Entry time Start: 
 

532 1 Eduard Cuntan 2006 SSB 26.59 
 

 

238 2 Gabriel Codrut Raducanu 2008 LPT 26.55 
 

 

639 3 Eduard Laszlo 2008 SRT 26.51 
 

 

72 4 Stefan Cristian Roman 2008 BAM 26.51 
 

 

519 5 Eduard Andrei Miu 2004 UPT 26.51 
 

 

592 6 David Andrei Boboc 2008 USH 26.52 
 

 

593 7 Petru Adrian Rotaru 2008 USH 26.58 
 

 

10 8 Mario Robert Aron 2007 ASP 26.60 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 17 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:30 Entry time Start: 
 

644 1 Vladimir Romaniuc 2005 ANA 26.45 
 

 

376 2 Bogdan Adam 2005 LER 26.42 
 

 

357 3 Mihai Antonio Constantin 2007 LER 26.37 
 

 

29 4 Eduard Mihai Keller 2003 UCJ 26.26 
 

 

548 5 David Cristian Chira 2003 CPT 26.34 
 

 

485 6 Stefan Razvan Rachieru 2006 TRG 26.40 
 

 

645 7 David Andrei Blidaru 2007 SS7 26.45 
 

 

626 8 Alexandru Nic. Grigoras 2006 CSN 26.46 
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 18 (23) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:31 Entry time Start: 
 

377 1 Matei Gabriel Sarbulescu 2004 LER 26.24 
 

 

490 2 Rares Mihai Stefanescu 2006 TRI 26.18 
 

 

221 3 Darius Matei Trenchea 2007 MCT 26.14 
 

 

570 4 Ian Dinu 2007 REN 26.07 
 

 

79 5 Luca Ioan Cionca 2006 COR 26.08 
 

 

140 6 Andrei Constantin Stoian 2006 CSO 26.16 
 

 

109 7 Alexandru Ioan Gaman 2008 DIN 26.21 
 

 

436 8 Alexandru Ionut Jeler 2008 COB 26.26 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 19 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:33 Entry time Start: 
 

30 1 Mihai Nas 1998 UCJ 26.04 
 

 

175 2 Octavian Apachitei 2008 SCB 26.01 
 

 

470 3 Lucian Hotea 2006 UTM 25.88 
 

 

378 4 Ungurianu Luca Vlad Pasa 2005 LER 25.81 
 

 

110 5 Vlad Stefan Lupusoru 2008 DIN 25.82 
 

 

313 6 Edris M.Sediq 2006 STE 25.91 
 

 

594 7 Horia Petru Anghel 2006 USH 26.02 
 

 

595 8 Luca Stefan Rotaru 2006 USH 26.07 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 20 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:34 Entry time Start: 
 

111 1 David Ionut Zarojanu 2008 DIN 25.69 
 

 

141 2 Matei Stefan Bonciu 2007 CSO 25.66 
 

 

549 3 Gheorghe Gabriel Tanase 2006 CPT 25.63 
 

 

314 4 Laszlo Igor Csendes 2006 STE 25.55 
 

 

188 5 Rares Hriscu 2006 SCB 25.60 
 

 

611 6 Mihnea Dumitru Dascalescu 2004 CMC 25.65 
 

 

409 7 Robert Alex. Stoica 2006 SPL 25.66 
 

 

166 8 Bogdan Teodorescu 1998 LUN 25.72 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 21 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:35 Entry time Start: 
 

189 1 Iustin Teodor Mistireanu 2005 SCB 25.30 
 

 

142 2 Rares Mihai Oanta 2007 CSO 25.02 
 

 

350 3 Mihai Andrei Tapirluie 2007 TSP 24.30 
 

 

222 4 Patrick Sebastian Dinu 2005 MCT 23.54 
 

 

190 5 Stefan Cozma 2005 SCB 23.90 
 

 

45 6 Ionut Marian Todoran 2004 LBM 24.52 
 

 

379 7 Alexandru Mari Stefanache 2005 LER 25.24 
 

 

616 8 David Ioan Neacsu 2008 MTG 25.52 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 22 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:36 Entry time Start: 
 

410 1 Florin Orlando Utuleac 2007 SPL 25.27 
 

 

446 2 Andras Barabas 2003 COB 25.01 
 

 

651 3 David Andrei Mihai 2005 CSM 24.07 
 

 

223 4 C-Tin George Alexandru Stoica 2000 MCT 22.70 
 

 

658 5 Gabriel Icobescu 2002 FLY 23.78 
 

 

191 6 Flavius C-Tin Cojocaru 2007 SCB 24.48 
 

 

11 7 Razvan Dumitru Petrea 2007 ASP 25.23 
 

 

46 8 Andrei Cseh 2006 LBM 25.41 
 

 

Event 4, 50 m liber masculin Seria 23 (23) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:37 Entry time Start: 
 

315 1 Andrei Enache 2005 STE 25.27 
 

 

550 2 Adrian Gabriel Nae 2005 CPT 24.60 
 

 

112 3 Alessandro Petrisor Vlad 2004 DIN 23.97 
 

 

113 4 David Popovici 2004 DIN 22.60 
 

 

192 5 Toma Adam 2003 SCB 23.74 
 

 

143 6 Matei Alexandru Simion 2003 CSO 24.37 
 

 

646 7 Vlad Georgescu 2007 SS7 25.05 
 

 

660 8 Denis Andrei Baciu 2006 CSB 25.30 
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 5, 100 m spate feminin Seria 1 (8) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:39 Entry time Start: 
 

 1    
 

 

 2    
 

 

500 3 Marybella Ancuta 2007 SOV  
 

 

57 4 Andreea Diana Tohati 2008 STG  
 

 

471 5 Iustina Andrei 2007 UTM  
 

 

134 6 Anadiana Ion 2007 CSO  
 

 

 7    
 

 

 8    
 

 

Event 5, 100 m spate feminin Seria 2 (8) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:41 Entry time Start: 
 

499 1 Monica Muthi Niculae 2009 SOV  
 

 

598 2 Irina Simu 2009 ACN 1:22.02 
 

 

608 3 Ana Sofia Maxin 2009 CMC 1:19.89 
 

 

509 4 Dragana Rubina Aiftincai 2008 GAR 1:19.20 
 

 

144 5 Andreea Maria Cristea 2009 CSO 1:19.26 
 

 

395 6 Catalina Neagu 2009 PET 1:21.97 
 

 

579 7 Sofia Maria Tichindelean 2009 A4S 1:25.79 
 

 

472 8 Letitia Andreea Motos 2004 UTM  
 

 

Event 5, 100 m spate feminin Seria 3 (8) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:43 Entry time Start: 
 

252 1 Lungescu Iulia Mar Budris 2009 ALB 1:18.45 
 

 

42 2 Giulia Daria Griga 2008 LBM 1:17.16 
 

 

136 3 Larisa Mihaela Serman 2009 CSO 1:16.07 
 

 

61 4 Daria Alesia Craciun 2007 STG 1:15.79 
 

 

193 5 Serena Maria Mariut 2009 SCB 1:15.93 
 

 

207 6 Lorena Elena Otvos 2009 NAD 1:16.58 
 

 

180 7 Eliza Cristiana Mihaes 2009 SCB 1:18.18 
 

 

421 8 Yana Eliza Buculei 2009 STM 1:19.00 
 

 

Event 5, 100 m spate feminin Seria 4 (8) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:45 Entry time Start: 
 

145 1 Andreea Maria Mihalteanu 2009 CSO 1:15.57 
 

 

172 2 Maria Munteanu 2007 PCT 1:15.00 
 

 

114 3 Maia Ilinca Sepi 2009 DIN 1:14.89 
 

 

504 4 Bianca Ioana Lungu 2007 SHD 1:14.57 
 

 

167 5 Teodora Patrinoiu 2006 LUN 1:14.75 
 

 

411 6 Alessia Maria Cunciu 2008 SPL 1:14.92 
 

 

253 7 Ada Maria Medrut 2008 ALB 1:15.02 
 

 

602 8 Sara Elena Profiran 2008 MPL 1:15.60 
 

 

Event 5, 100 m spate feminin Seria 5 (8) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:47 Entry time Start: 
 

601 1 Andra Maria Nita 2007 MPL 1:14.46 
 

 

194 2 Christine Calapod 2009 SCB 1:14.05 
 

 

663 3 Sara Maria Giuran 2009 MSB 1:13.51 
 

 

54 4 Henrietta Boer 2008 STG 1:13.05 
 

 

65 5 Maria Roxana Pop 2007 BAM 1:13.15 
 

 

255 6 Clara Patricia Adam 2008 ALB 1:13.61 
 

 

539 7 Theodora Maria Dumitru 2009 CPT 1:14.35 
 

 

73 8 Mara Ana Barbul Zetea 2008 BAM 1:14.49 
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 5, 100 m spate feminin Seria 6 (8) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:49 Entry time Start: 
 

182 1 Ingrid Stefura 2008 SCB 1:10.27 
 

 

208 2 Daria Alexa 2008 NAD 1:08.94 
 

 

115 3 Rianna Amariei 2008 DIN 1:07.31 
 

 

217 4 Rebecca Aimee Diaconescu 2006 MCT 1:04.04 
 

 

336 5 Alessia Anca Pintilie 2006 SWM 1:06.65 
 

 

316 6 Iarina Ioana Andrei 2007 STE 1:08.64 
 

 

647 7 Alexandra Maria Blejan 2006 SS7 1:09.94 
 

 

276 8 Henrietta Szentgyorgyi 2009 TGM 1:11.93 
 

 

Event 5, 100 m spate feminin Seria 7 (8) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:51 Entry time Start: 
 

300 1 Miruna Ioana Tudoran 2009 STE 1:10.26 
 

 

551 2 Alexandra Mihaela Butnaru 2007 CPT 1:08.87 
 

 

146 3 Alexandra Radulescu 2006 CSO 1:07.16 
 

 

100 4 Daria Mariuca Silisteanu 2009 DIN 1:04.00 
 

 

552 5 Delia Giorgiana Safcencu 2005 CPT 1:05.33 
 

 

487 6 Andreea Iuliana Vacaru 2005 TRG 1:08.16 
 

 

224 7 Ana Georgiana Grosu 2007 MCT 1:09.42 
 

 

290 8 Ioana Maria Togoe 2008 STE 1:11.78 
 

 

Event 5, 100 m spate feminin Seria 8 (8) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:53 Entry time Start: 
 

648 1 Teodora Ana Maria Niculae 2007 SS7 1:10.04 
 

 

317 2 Ingrid Ioana Frunza 2007 STE 1:08.81 
 

 

447 3 Elena Bianca Botezatu 2002 COB 1:07.04 
 

 

116 4 Aissia Claudia Prisecariu 2008 DIN 1:03.13 
 

 

520 5 Sara Flavia Strimb 2006 UPT 1:05.19 
 

 

318 6 Oana Iulia Sauciuc 2006 STE 1:08.07 
 

 

540 7 Simona Andreea Chiru 2005 CPT 1:09.06 
 

 

254 8 Anda Ioana Opris 2009 ALB 1:11.40 
 

 

Event 6, 100 m spate masculin Seria 1 (9) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:56 Entry time Start: 
 

448 1 Michael Cucu 2004 COB  
 

 

511 2 Darius Cosarba 2007 GAR  
 

 

427 3 Darius Stefan Lazarescu 2006 STM  
 

 

113 4 David Popovici 2004 DIN  
 

 

661 5 Daniel Cristian Martin 2000 CSB  
 

 

102 6 Alexandru Ioan Lazar 2007 DIN  
 

 

629 7 Ali Duran Dogan 2008 CSU  
 

 

 8    
 

 

Event 6, 100 m spate masculin Seria 2 (9) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 10:58 Entry time Start: 
 

425 1 Andrei Ciobanasu 2006 STM  
 

 

577 2 Matei Sandu 2008 LBR 1:18.26 
 

 

311 3 Andrei Stefan Enache 2008 STE 1:15.33 
 

 

186 4 Alexandru Cristian Horvat 2008 SCB 1:14.82 
 

 

505 5 Cristian Ionut Oancea 2008 SHD 1:15.07 
 

 

426 6 Bogdan Andrei Milas 2008 STM 1:17.91 
 

 

31 7 Horatiu Cristian Bugnar 2005 UCJ  
 

 

273 8 Roy Dafinoiu 2007 NAV  
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 6, 100 m spate masculin Seria 3 (9) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:00 Entry time Start: 
 

430 1 Furdui Rares Dacu 2008 STM 1:13.29 
 

 

7 2 Darius Andrei Musat 2008 ASP 1:12.24 
 

 

44 3 David Mihaly Maternic 2007 LBM 1:10.63 
 

 

498 4 Daniel Mark Farkas 2008 VSK 1:10.42 
 

 

106 5 Matei Luca Pavel 2008 DIN 1:10.57 
 

 

553 6 Eduard Ionut Petre 2007 CPT 1:10.67 
 

 

240 7 David Stefan Ionescu 2007 LPT 1:12.78 
 

 

491 8 Arian Cristian Notretu 2005 TRI 1:13.31 
 

 

Event 6, 100 m spate masculin Seria 4 (9) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:02 Entry time Start: 
 

184 1 Leonardo Maftei 2007 SCB 1:09.07 
 

 

532 2 Eduard Cuntan 2006 SSB 1:08.38 
 

 

392 3 Marius Valentin Oancea 2007 PET 1:08.15 
 

 

219 4 Mihnea George Ionita 2008 MCT 1:07.56 
 

 

107 5 Stefan Tudor Duica 2008 DIN 1:07.95 
 

 

72 6 Stefan Cristian Roman 2008 BAM 1:08.17 
 

 

396 7 Sabin Stanciu 2008 PET 1:08.75 
 

 

380 8 Enes Kacmaz 2007 LER 1:09.86 
 

 

Event 6, 100 m spate masculin Seria 5 (9) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:04 Entry time Start: 
 

258 1 Sergiu Viorel Rus 2008 ALB 1:07.32 
 

 

133 2 Catalin Andrei Tanase 2008 CSO 1:06.67 
 

 

261 3 Albert Catalin Marc 2007 ALB 1:05.96 
 

 

173 4 Vladimir Andrei Nicolaev 2006 PCT 1:05.30 
 

 

449 5 Tudor Andrei Bartis 2008 COB 1:05.83 
 

 

89 6 Daniel Alexandru Mustata 2006 DIN 1:06.49 
 

 

591 7 Denis Mihai Maselusa 2007 USH 1:06.73 
 

 

639 8 Eduard Laszlo 2008 SRT 1:07.41 
 

 

Event 6, 100 m spate masculin Seria 6 (9) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:06 Entry time Start: 
 

640 1 Alexandru Cristian Neamtu 2005 SRT 1:04.77 
 

 

407 2 Rares C-Tin Bercaru 2007 SPL 1:04.67 
 

 

260 3 Negru Robert Krizbai 2006 ALB 1:04.05 
 

 

140 4 Andrei Constantin Stoian 2006 CSO 1:03.87 
 

 

319 5 Matei Cristian Neacsu 2008 STE 1:04.03 
 

 

249 6 Armand Gustav Enescu 2007 ALB 1:04.18 
 

 

450 7 Alexandru Nistorescu 2007 COB 1:04.68 
 

 

533 8 Tiberiu Gabriel Musat 2007 SSB 1:05.21 
 

 

Event 6, 100 m spate masculin Seria 7 (9) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:08 Entry time Start: 
 

351 1 Lucian Mihai Firu 2006 TSP 1:02.40 
 

 

91 2 Victor Stanciu 2008 DIN 1:01.31 
 

 

652 3 Petre Cristian Culea 2006 CSM 1:00.58 
 

 

662 4 Carol Mihai Cojocaru 2006 CSB 57.59 
 

 

287 5 Denis Andrei Ghionu 2004 MBR 58.31 
 

 

117 6 Tudor Andrei Iordache 2008 DIN 1:01.04 
 

 

280 7 Nimrod Kalman Koncz 2006 TGM 1:01.85 
 

 

375 8 Stefan Cristian Grigoras 2005 LER 1:03.06 
 

 

Event 6, 100 m spate masculin Seria 8 (9) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:09 Entry time Start: 
 

118 1 David Alexandru Stoica 2008 DIN 1:02.35 
 

 

340 2 Vlad Cosmin Ion 2008 SWM 1:01.31 
 

 

47 3 Luca Stefan Ichim 2004 LBM 59.64 
 

 

147 4 Denis Laurean Popescu 2003 CSO 56.64 
 

 

148 5 Alexandru Constantinescu 2006 CSO 57.92 
 

 

381 6 Emanoel Florin Boboc 2005 LER 1:00.75 
 

 

149 7 Luca Seksi 2006 CSO 1:01.58 
 

 

578 8 Razvan Stefan Florea 2006 LBR 1:02.64 
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 6, 100 m spate masculin Seria 9 (9) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:11 Entry time Start: 
 

66 1 Rares Petru Harabagiu 2006 BAM 1:02.18 
 

 

150 2 Cristian Andrei Dobre 2007 CSO 1:01.21 
 

 

473 3 Albert Gabriel Cojanu 2005 UTM 59.07 
 

 

653 4 Andrei Mircea Anghel 1998 CSM 55.63 
 

 

320 5 Robert Andrei Badea 2007 STE 57.73 
 

 

45 6 Ionut Marian Todoran 2004 LBM 1:00.66 
 

 

646 7 Vlad Georgescu 2007 SS7 1:01.42 
 

 

23 8 Mihnea Andrei Pop 2008 UCJ 1:02.48 
 

 

Event 7, 800 m liber feminin Seria 1 (4) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:14 Entry time Start: 
 

 1    
 

 

506 2 Ioana Ariana Floranescu 2008 SHD  
 

 

397 3 Cristina Tolea 2009 PET  
 

 

20 4 Daria Nita 2009 SGH 10:51.89 
 

 

580 5 Maria Teodora Daia 2008 SMT 11:24.25 
 

 

507 6 Zsofia Nagy 2008 SHD  
 

 

501 7 Alexandra Albusoiu 2007 SOV  
 

 

 8    
 

 

Event 7, 800 m liber feminin Seria 2 (4) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:26 Entry time Start: 
 

272 1 Aysha Batel 2009 NAV 10:38.81 
 

 

617 2 Sofia Maria Badralexi 2007 VCN 10:31.84 
 

 

422 3 Iasmina Moldovan 2007 STM 10:23.67 
 

 

151 4 Ilinca Maria Neagu 2009 CSO 10:10.98 
 

 

18 5 Alecsandra Coperza 2009 SGH 10:18.76 
 

 

609 6 Emanuela Florescu Gligore 2009 CMC 10:24.81 
 

 

271 7 Ana Maria Tudor 2009 NAV 10:36.41 
 

 

395 8 Catalina Neagu 2009 PET 10:44.22 
 

 

Event 7, 800 m liber feminin Seria 3 (4) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:38 Entry time Start: 
 

5 1 Denisa Maria Mihai 2009 ASP 10:06.70 
 

 

581 2 Alexandra Constantinescu 2009 SMT 10:01.09 
 

 

603 3 Maria Beatrice Dobrican 2009 MPL 9:57.12 
 

 

225 4 Alice Ciobanu 2006 MCT 9:36.32 
 

 

604 5 Andreea Teodora Radu 2009 MPL 9:50.42 
 

 

585 6 Ilinca Ambrozie 2008 USH 10:00.31 
 

 

554 7 Raisa Stefania Patrascu 2007 CPT 10:03.11 
 

 

135 8 Briana Constantinescu 2007 CSO 10:09.61 
 

 

Event 8, 800 m liber masculin Seria 1 (4) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 11:49 Entry time Start: 
 

 1    
 

 

 2    
 

 

48 3 Cristopher Farkas 2006 LBM  
 

 

221 4 Darius Matei Trenchea 2007 MCT  
 

 

412 5 Denis Mihai Alexandrescu 2006 SPL  
 

 

400 6 Ionut Daniel Calugaru 2006 CSR  
 

 

 7    
 

 

 8    
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Ziua 1 Sesiunea 1 
Event 8, 800 m liber masculin Seria 2 (4) 

 

ID Lane Name Born Team 12:00 Entry time Start: 
 

623 1 Ionut Toma 2008 CSN  
 

 

49 2 Raul Vasile Andreicut 2007 LBM 10:24.60 
 

 

610 3 Andrei Maja 2008 CMC 10:19.08 
 

 

569 4 Matei Stefan Hagiu 2008 REN 10:13.81 
 

 

664 5 Alexandr Slavic 2007 BAR 10:17.38 
 

 

396 6 Sabin Stanciu 2008 PET 10:19.12 
 

 

273 7 Roy Dafinoiu 2007 NAV  
 

 

226 8 Darius Andrei Marinescu 2005 MCT  
 

 

Event 8, 800 m liber masculin Seria 3 (4) 
 

ID Lane Name Born Team 12:11 Entry time Start: 
 

544 1 Stefan Dumitru Tirla 2008 CPT 10:00.62 
 

 

274 2 Luca Tudor Boldura 2008 NAV 9:54.48 
 

 

643 3 Andrei Cozmin Andrian 2008 LSV 9:21.45 
 

 

555 4 Perlik Robert Badea 2006 CPT 9:18.57 
 

 

119 5 Petru Apostol 2008 DIN 9:19.59 
 

 

665 6 Rares Nicolae Radoi 2005 BAR 9:30.75 
 

 

419 7 Robert Oana 2008 STM 9:59.72 
 

 

547 8 Claudiu Ilie Barbuta 2008 CPT 10:08.02 
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